
 

 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI 

Sector-81, Knowledge city, P.O.-Manauli, SAS Nagar Mohali-140306, Punjab 

PAN NO. - AAAAI1781K    TAN NO. PTLI10692D 

========================================================================================= 
   ●   Phone : +91-172-2240086,2240121● Fax : +91-172-2240124, 2240266   ●  http://www.iisermohali.ac.in   ● Email: stores@iisermohali.ac.in 

========================================================================================================== 

 

Date-08-05-2017 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Organization Name : Indian Institute of Science Education and Research - Mohali 

Tender ID : 2017_IISRM_195409_2 

Tender Ref No : IISERM(751)17/18Pur/SP-II/02 

Tender Title : Tender for Supply and Installation of Desktop Computer 

Reason Wrong Price BOQ Uploaded 

Publishing Date  08-05-2017 at 18:30 PM 

Bid Submission End Date 13-05-2017 up to 18:55 PM 

Bid Opening Date 15-05-2017 at 11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         IISER Mohali 

http://www.iisermohali.ac.in/
mailto:stores@iisermohali.ac.in

